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gi|31982437|ref|NP_035071.3| MEQAVHGESKRGQVTGTHLTNDIS------------KAKKCTVIGGSGFLGQHMVEQLLERG--YTVNVFDIH---------------QGFDNPRVQFFIGDLCNQQDLYPALKG--VSTVFHCASPPPYSNN---KELFYRVNFIGTKT   150
gi|57164113|ref|NP_001009399.1| MEQAVRSESKKGQVTGTDLINEVS------------KAKKCTVIGGSGFLGQHMVEQLLSRG--YAVNVFDVR---------------QGFDNPRVQFFIGDLCNQQDLYPALKG--VSTVFHCASPPSNSNN---KELFYRVNSTGTKT   150
gi|74008671|ref|XP_538199.2| MEQAF-GEPMRDQVTRTHLTEGLP------------NASKCTVIGGSGFLGQHMVEQLLARG--YTVNVFDMR---------------QGFDNPRVQFFLGDLCSQQDLYPALKG--VSTVFHCASPPPSSNN---KELFYRVNYIGTKN   150
gi|78369400|ref|NP_001030559.1| MEQAA-GEP-----TRTCLTEDIP------------KAKRCTVIGGCGFLGQHMVEQLLARG--YAVNVFDIR---------------QGFDNPRVQFFLGDLCSQQDLYPALKG--VSTVFHCASPPPFNNN---KELFYRVNYIGTKN   150
gi|193211614|ref|NP_001123237.1| MEPAV-SEPMRDQVARTHLTEDTPKVNADIEKVNQNQAKRCTVIGGSGFLGQHMVEQLLARG--YAVNVFDIQ---------------QGFDNPQVRFFLGDLCSRQDLYPALKG--VNTVFHCASPPPSSNN---KELFYRVNYIGTKN   150
gi|50745878|ref|XP_420279.1| --------------MATHFR---S------------TGKKCVVIGGSGFLGQHMVEKLLDKG--YSVNVFDIQ---------------KRFDHDRVQFFLGDLCNKEALLPALQD--VSVAFHCASPAPSSDN---KELFYKVNFMGTKA   150
gi|62955325|ref|NP_001017674.1| --------------MATRIR---P------------SSKRCTVIGGSGFLGRHLVERLVDRG--YTVNVFDIR---------------QAYELPGVTFYQGDLCDKLALVMALKE--VSIVFHCASPAPGSDD---GALFQRVNIDGTRT   150
gi|42569340|ref|NP_180194.2| --------------MSPAAT---------------ETERWCVVTGGRGFAARHLVEMLVRYEM-FCVRIADLAPAIMLDPQEGNGVLDEGLRSGRVQYISADLRDKSQVVKAFQG--AEVVFHMAAPDSSINN---HQLQYSVNVQGTQN   150
gi|30694041|ref|NP_849779.1| --------------MVMEVT---------------ETERWCVVTGGRGFAARHLVEMLVRYQM-FHVRIADLAPAIVLNPHEETGILGEAIRSGRVQYVSADLRNKTQVVKGFQG--AEVVFHMAAPDSSINN---HQLQYSVNVQGTTN   150
gi|115453453|ref|NP_001050327.1| --------------MAAAAAGG-------------GDGRWCVVTGGRGFAARHLVAMLLRSGE-WLVRVADLPPAIALDRDEEEGILGAALREGRAAYASADLRNKAQVAAAFEG--ADVVFHMAAPDSSINN---FHLHYSVNVEGTKN   150
gi|6321437|ref|NP_011514.1| ----------------------------------MSKIDSVLIIGGSGFLGLHLIQQFFDINPKPDIHIFDVRDLPEKLSKQ------FTFNVDDIKFHKGDLTSPDDMENAINESKANVVVHCASPMHGQN----PDIYDIVNVKGTRN   150
gi|50306127|ref|XP_453025.1| --------------------------------MSSSDVKSVLLIGGSGFLGLHLIQQFSELKPQPQIHVFDVRPLPDRISKQ------FTFDPSTITFHQGDLTSPADVRKAIETSGATIVVHSASPMHGNS----QEIYEKVNVKGTKN   150
gi|45198519|ref|NP_985548.1| ----------------------------------MPALESVLLVGGSGFLGLHLIEQYWNLTPRPDIYVFDIRPLPEKISTQ------FTFDPTKITCYQGDLTSAKDVEHAIKSSGVRVLVHSASPMHGNS----QEIYEMVNVEGTKN   150
gi|19113533|ref|NP_596741.1| ----------------------------------MP-MNSVLVIG-SGFLGGHIIRQLCERE-NLRIAAFDLFEN-EKLLHE------LHG---QFTMYTGDLTKQGDIERVFEEFHPRVVIHTASPVHNLA----RDIYFEVNVDGTAN   150
gi|145614678|ref|XP_001413950.1| ----------------------------MAKPETKFNLGSVLVVGGCGFLGSHIVRMLLDDYKCSAVSAVDLRCTRNRR--------------EGVQYHDADITNAERLVSVFDEVRPDVVIHTASPLAQGNSVVHRDIFYKVNVEGTRT   150
gi|85118539|ref|XP_965466.1| ----------------------------MAS-EKKPELGSVMVIGGCGFLGHHVVRVLLRDYICS-VSVIDLRCTRNRRP-----------ESDGVQYFEADITDPARLETIFNQVKPQVVIHTASPAAQSNDSVSHALFKKVNVDGTAA   150
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gi|31982437|ref|NP_035071.3| VIETCREAGVQKLILTSSASVVFEGVD-IKNGTEDLPYA--MKPIDYYTETKILQERAVLDANDP--KKNFLTAAIRPHGIFGPRDPQLVPILIDAARKGKMKFMIGNGENLVDFTFVENVVHGHILAAEHLSQD----------AALGG   300
gi|57164113|ref|NP_001009399.1| VIETCKEAGVQKLILTSSASVVFEGVD-IKNGTEDLPYA--MKPIDYYTETKILQERAVLDANDP--KKNFLTAAIRPHGIFGPRDPQLVPVLIDAARKGKMKFMIGNGKNLVDFTFVENVVHGHILAAEHLSRD----------AGLGG   300
gi|74008671|ref|XP_538199.2| VIETCKEAGVQKLILTSSASVIFEGVN-IKNGTEDLPYA--MKPIDYYTETKILQERAVLDANDP--KRNFLTMAIRPHGIFGPRDPQLVPILIEAARKGKMKFMIGNGENLVDFTFVENVVHGHILAAEHLSQD----------TAVSG   300
gi|78369400|ref|NP_001030559.1| VIETCKEAGVQKLILTSSASVIFEGVD-IKNGTEDLPYA--TKPIDYYTETKILQERAVLGAHDP--EKNFLTTAIRPHGIFGPRDPQLVPILIEAAKKGKMKFMIGNGKNLVDFTFVENVVHGHILAAEHLSQD----------TALGG   300
gi|193211614|ref|NP_001123237.1| VIETCKEAGVQKLILTSSASVIFEGVD-IKNGTEDLPYA--MKPIDYYTETKILQERAVLGANDP--EKNFLTTAIRPHGIFGPRDPQLVPILIEAARNGKMKFVIGNGKNLVDFTFVENVVHGHILAAEQLSRD----------STLGG   300
gi|50745878|ref|XP_420279.1| VIEACKEAGVQKLVLTSSASVVFEGTD-IKNGTEDLPYA--KKPIDYYTETKILQEKEVLSANDP--DNNFFTTAIRPHGIFGPRDPQLVPILIQAAKSGKMKFIIGDGKNLVDFTYVENVVHGHILAAEHLRKD----------SPVCG   300
gi|62955325|ref|NP_001017674.1| VIQACHEAGVQKLILTSSASVVFEGTD-IKNGKEDLPYA--KKPIDYYTETKIKQEKLVLEACSK--EKGFLTVAIRPHGIFGPRDPQLVPILVDTARRGKMKFIIGDGSNLVDFTYVENVVHGHILAAEHLKAD----------SPLCG   300
gi|42569340|ref|NP_180194.2| VIDACVDVGVKRLIYTSSPSVVFDGVHGILNGTESMAYP--IKHNDSYSATKAEGEELIMKANG---RNGLLTCCIRPSSIFGPGDRLLVPSLVAAARAGKSKFIIGDGNNLYDFTYVENVAHAHVCAERALASGG------DVSTKAAG   300
gi|30694041|ref|NP_849779.1| VIDACIEVGVKRLIYTSSPSVVFDGVHGTLNADESLPYP--PKHNDSYSATKAEGEALILKANG---RSGLLTCCIRPSSIFGPGDKLMVPSLVTAARAGKSKFIIGDGSNFYDFTYVENVVHAHVCAERALASGG------EVCAKAAG   300
gi|115453453|ref|NP_001050327.1| VIDACIRCKVKRLIYTSSPSVVFDGIHGIFDADESMPYP--DKFNDSYSETKADAEKLVMKANG---RDGLLTCCIRPSSIFGPGDKLLVPSLVTAARAGKSKYIIGDGSNYYDFTYVENVAYGHVCAEKTLSSE-------DGAKRAAG   300
gi|6321437|ref|NP_011514.1| VIDMCKKCGVNILVYTSSAGVIFNG-QDVHNADETWPIP--EVPMDAYNETKAIAEDMVLKAND--PSSDFYTVALRPAGIFGPGDRQLVPGLRQVAKLGQSKFQIGDNNNLFDWTYAGNVADAHVLAAQKLLDPK-------TRTAVSG   300
gi|50306127|ref|XP_453025.1| LLTVAKQCRVKAVVYTSSAGVIFNG-QDIHNADETWPIP--EVPMDGYNETKAIAEEMVLSAND--PENDFLTIALRPAGIFGPGDRQLVPGLRQVAKLGQSKFQIGDNNNLFDWTYAGNVADAHVLAAQKLLNPT-------TAALVSG   300
gi|45198519|ref|NP_985548.1| LLDVAKKCGITAFIYTSSAGVIFNG-QDIHNADETWPIP--DIPMDGYNETKAIAEKMVLTAND--PQNGFLTIALRPAGIFGPGDRQLVPGLRQVAKLGQSKYQLGNNNNLFDWTYAGNVADAHVLAAKKLLDPA-------NASSVSG   300
gi|19113533|ref|NP_596741.1| IIKACQKFNVDALVYTSSAGVVFNG-ADLINVDESQPIP--EVHMDAYNESKALAEKQVLEAS----SESLKTAALRVAGLFGPGDRQLVPGMLSVLKNGQTKFQLGDNLNLFDFTYIENAAYAHLLAMDNLLS---------SNPTANG   300
gi|145614678|ref|XP_001413950.1| VVEACKKAGVKALVFTSSASVISDNVSDLINADERWPMIRGDKQTEYYSDTKAEAEEIVLKAN---EPGKLLTAAIRPSGIFGEGDSMVTANLVKTYREGKWKVQVGDNNNLFDFTYAGNVAHAHLLAARALLVTYSAKTQPLDHERVDG   300
gi|85118539|ref|XP_965466.1| IIKACQQTGVTALVYTSSASVMSDNKSDLINADERWPVIRGAQQSEYYSETKAAAEELVLQANRSAAAPSLLTCSIRPSGIMGEGDTMTLYHLIKLYQNGKTSVQVGDNDNLFDFTYVENVAHGHLLAAVALLQTSKLKIAPLDHERVDG   300
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gi|31982437|ref|NP_035071.3| KAFHITNDEPIPFWTFLSRILTGLNYEAPKYHIPYWMAYYLAFLLSLLVMVVSPLIQIQPTFTPIRVALAGTFHYYSCEKAKKLFGYRPLVTMDEAVERTVQSFHHLRKDK---------------------------------------   450
gi|57164113|ref|NP_001009399.1| KAFHITNDEPIPFWTFLSRILTGLNYEAPKYHIPYRVAYYLAFLLSLLVMVLSPLIQIQTTFTPFRVALAGTFHYYSCEKAKKLIGYRPLVTMDDAVERTVQSFHHLRKDK---------------------------------------   450
gi|74008671|ref|XP_538199.2| KAFHITNDEPIPFWTFLSRILTGLNYEAPKYHIPYWVAYYLALLVSLLVMLLSPVIQLQPTFTPMRVALAGTFHYYSCERARKVMGYRPLVTMDDAIERTVQSFHYLRKVE---------------------------------------   450
gi|78369400|ref|NP_001030559.1| KAFHITNDEPIPFWTFLSRILTGLNYEAPKYHIPYWLAYYLALLVSLLVMVISPVIQLQPTFTPMRVALAGTFHYYSCEKAKKLMGYRPLVTMDDAVDKTVRSFHHLRKVM---------------------------------------   450
gi|193211614|ref|NP_001123237.1| KAFHITNDEPIPFWTFLSRILTGLNYEAPKYHIPYWVAYYLALLLSLLVMVISPVIQLQPTFTPMRVALAGTFHYYSCERAKKAMGYQPLVTMDDAMERTVQSFRHLRRVK---------------------------------------   450
gi|50745878|ref|XP_420279.1| KAFHITNDEPIPFWAFMSRILTGLNYDAPKYYIPYWLAYYLALFLSLVLWLLSPLIIIKPTFTPMRVALAGTFHYYSCERAKRDMGYKPVVSLDEAIDRTLQSYPHLRRVKA--------------------------------------   450
gi|62955325|ref|NP_001017674.1| QAYHITNDEPVRFWDFMSQILVGLGYSAPRYHLPYALVYGIALLLWFISLILRPLIQFKPTFSPMRVALAGTHHYYSCARAKQDMGYRPLVPLQEAVVRTVESYPHLRNGE---------------------------------------   450
gi|42569340|ref|NP_180194.2| QAYFITNMEPIKFWEFMSQLLDGLGYERPSIKIPAFIMMPIAHLVELTYKVLGPYGMTVPQLTPSRVRLLSCSRTFDSTKAKDRLGYAPVVPLQEGIRRTIDSFSHLTAGSQSKREGPSKASRILGGGKVADTLLWKDLKQTLIAIFILI   450
gi|30694041|ref|NP_849779.1| QAYFITNMEPIKFWEFMSQLLEGLGYERPSIKIPASLMMPIAYLVELAYKLLGPYGMKVPVLTPSRVRLLSCNRTFDSSKAKDRLGYSPVVPLQEGIKRTIDSFSHLKAQNQPK-------------TEVTETIQWK--KQTLIAIVILI   450
gi|115453453|ref|NP_001050327.1| KTYFITNMEAIKFWEFMSLILEGLGYERPSIKIPVSVMMPVAHMVEWTYKTFARYGMKIPQLTPSRIRLLSCNRTFSCSRAKDQLGYEPIVSLKDGLKRTIESYPHLQAQNQRS---ISKASIFLGNGNLAKTVLWEDMKQTMTVLLLLA   450
gi|6321437|ref|NP_011514.1| ETFFITNDTPTYFWALARTVWKADG--HIDKHVIVLKRPVAICAGYLSEWVSKMLGKE-PGLTPFRVKIVCAYRYHNIAKAKKLLGYTPRVGIEEGINKTLAWMDEGL------------------------------------------   450
gi|50306127|ref|XP_453025.1| ETFFITNDTPTYFWALARTVWKADG--HIDKRVIVLNRPMAIAAGYLSQFFSKLLGKE-PGLTPFRVKIVCAYRYHNISKAKELLGYQPRVDIEEGIRRTLAWMDEGL------------------------------------------   450
gi|45198519|ref|NP_985548.1| ETFFITNDAPTYFWALARAVWKADG--HIDDKVVVLNRPVALVVGYLSQFFTNLLGKE-SGLTPFRVRVVCATRYHNISKAKKLLGYKPCVDLEEGIKRTLLWMDEDAS-----------------------------------------   450
gi|19113533|ref|NP_596741.1| QVFFITNGQVIYFWDFARAIWAHAG--HVPPYIIKFPRPVGMLLATAAEWVCYFLKKE-PGFTRFRVQFSCANRYFNIQKAEDVLKYHPIVDLEEGIRRTLAWMDTEKKH----------------------------------------   450
gi|145614678|ref|XP_001413950.1| EVFLITNDSPVYFWDFARLVYRAAGNQAGLDKVWVLPRDVGIALGWCSETAAWLLGKPVPTFSRQRIIYSTMTRYYNITKAKQRLGYAPIVSMEEGVRRGVQYILDQEKETGKPIC----------------------------------   450
gi|85118539|ref|XP_965466.1| EAFIITNDSPVYFWDFCRAVWNAAGSPHGTEHVWVLPRDVGIVLGFLSEVFFGIIRKP-PTFNRQRIIYSCMTRYYDISKAKKRLGYKPLVPLDEAVKRSVKWTLEQQK--GEKLQ----------------------------------   450
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